
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

07-041-C -041-C -F -001.00- -000
2024       3385

      0.0000

   0    0

            0.0000

       $428,500.00

 40.0000%        $171,400.00

  $2.1800          $3,737.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
         $3,737.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024       3385

07-041-C -041-C -F -001.00- -000 233

02/28/2025

 10

630 Academy St

         $3,737.00

Bridges Charles G
Carl R Nidiffer
630 Broad Street
Elizabethton TN 37644

Commercial

Block: Lot:

Bridges Charles G
Carl R Nidiffer
630 Broad Street
Elizabethton TN 37644

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


